






Mailing List 
Middle Pecos Groundwater Conservation District 

TCEQ Docket No. 2025-0373-MIS 

Ryan Reed 
Pulman, Cappuccio & Pullen, LLP 
2161 NW Military Highway, Suite 400 
San Antonio, Texas 78213 
210/222-9494  FAX 210/892-1610 
rreed@pulmanlaw.com   

Michael Gershon 
Lloyd Gosselink 
816 Congress Ave., Suite 1900 
Austin, Texas 78701 
512/322-5800 
mgershon@lglawfirm.com   

Groundwater Conservation Districts within 
Groundwater Management Area 7: 

Ty Edwards 
Middle Pecos Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1644 
Fort Stockton, Texas 79735 
mpgcd@mpgcd.org   

Janae Wells 
Coke County Underground 

Water Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1110 
Robert Lee, Texas 76945 
ccuwcd@wcc.net   

Slate Williams 
Crockett County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
201 11th Street 
P.O. Box 1458 
Ozona, Texas 76943 
crockettcountygcd@gmail.com   

Rhetta Hector 
Glasscock Groundwater Conservation District   
P.O. Box 208 
Garden City, Texas 79739 
glasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com   

David Huie 
Hickory Underground Water   

Conservation District No. 1 
P.O. Box 1214 
Brady, Texas 76825 
hickoryuwcd@yahoo.com   

Paul Tybor 
Paul Babb 
Hill Country Underground Water   

Conservation District 
508 South Washington St. 
Fredericksburg, Texas 78624 
ptybor@gmail.com   
pbabb@hcuwcd.org   

Diana Thomas 
Irion County Water Conservation District 
P.O. Box 10 
Mertzon, Texas 76941 
icwcd@verizon.net   

Meredith Allen 
Kimble County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 31 
Junction, Texas 76849 
kimblecountygcd@gmail.com   

Genell Hobbs 
Kinney County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 369 
Brackettville, Texas 78832 
kinneyh2o@att.net   

Leon Braden 
Lipan-Kickapoo Water   

Conservation District 
8934 Loop 570 
Wall, Texas 76957 
lkwcd@frontier.com   
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Sue Young 
Lone Wolf Groundwater   

Conservation District 
139 W 2nd St. 
Colorado City, Texas 79512 
sueyoung@lwgcd.org    

Meredith Allen 
Menard County Underground Water District 
P.O. Box 1215 
Menard, Texas 76859 
manager@menardcountyuwd.org   

Jon Cartwright 
Plateau Underground Water   

Conservation and Supply District 
P.O. Box 324 
203 SW Main St. 
Eldorado, Texas 76936 
jonc@plateauuwcsd.com   

Joel Pigg 
Real-Edwards Conservation and 

Reclamation District 
P.O. Box 1208 
Leakey, Texas 78873 
manager@recrd.org   

Jonna “JJ” Weatherby 
Santa Rita Underground Water   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 849 
Big Lake Texas 76932 
srwcdist@verizon.net   

Diana Thomas 
Sterling County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 873 
Sterling City, Texas 76951 
scuwcd@verizon.net   

Meridith Allen 
Sutton County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
301 S. Crockett Ave. 
Sonora, Texas 76950 
manager@suttoncountyuwcd.org   

Debbie Deaton 
Damon Harrison 
Terrell County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 927 
Sanderson, Texas 79848 
debbiedeaton@hotmail.com   
damonwcs@gmail.com   

Vic Hilderbrans 
Uvalde County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
200 E. Nopal, Suite 203 
Uvalde, Texas 78801 
ucuwcd@sbcglobal.net   

Dale Adams 
Wes-Tex Groundwater   

Conservation District 
100 East Third Street, Suite 305B   
Sweetwater, Texas 79556 
dale.adams@co.nolan.tx.us   

Roland Ruiz 
Edwards Aquifer Authority 
900 E. Quincy 
San Antonio, Texas 78215 
rruiz@edwardsaquifer.org   

Groundwater Conservation Districts within 
Groundwater Management Area 3: 
Greg Perrin 
Reeves County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
119 South Cedar St. 
Pecos, Texas 79772 
info@reevescountygcd.org   

Groundwater Conservation Districts 
adjacent to Groundwater Management Area 
7:   

Dicky Wallace, President 
Kathy Nelson 
Garza County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
Garza County Courthouse, 2nd Floor 
300 West Main 
Post, Texas 79356 
kathy.nelson@co.garza.tx.us   
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Angela Lance 
Permian Basin Underground Water   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1314 
Stanton, Texas 79782 
permianbasin@pbuwcd.com 

Robbyn Hill   
Brewster County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 465 
Alpine, Texas 79831 
bcgwcd@gmail.com   

Haley Davis 
Culberson County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1295 
1300 West Broadway Blvd 
Van Horn, Texas 79855 
generalmanager@ccgwcd.com   

Janet Adams 
Jeff Davis County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1203 
Fort Davis, Texas 79734 
janet@fdwsc.com   

Belynda Rains 
Clear Fork Groundwater Conservation District 
105 N Lyon St., Suite C 
Roby, Texas 79543 
clearforkgcd@gmail.com   

Mitchell Sodek 
Central Texas Groundwater   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 870 
225 S. Pierce 
Burnet, Texas 78611 
sodek@centraltexasgcd.org   

Saratoga Underground Water   
Conservation District 

P.O. Box 168 
Lampasas, Texas 76550 
saratogauwcd@gmail.com   

David Mauk 
Bandera County River Authority and 

Groundwater District 
440 FM 3240 
P.O. Box 177 
Bandera, Texas 78003 
dmauk@bcragd.org   

Micah Voulgaris 
Cow Creek Groundwater Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1557 
Boerne, Texas 78006 
manager@ccgcd.org   

Gene Williams 
Headwaters Groundwater Conservation District 
125 Lehmann Drive, Suite 202 
Kerrville, Texas 78028-6059 
gene@hgcd.org   

David Caldwell 
Medina County Groundwater   

Conservation District 
1607 Avenue K 
Hondo, Texas 78861 
gmmcgcd@att.net   

Groundwater Conservation Districts 
Adjacent to Groundwater Management 
Area 3: 

Janet Adams 
Jeff Davis County Underground Water   

Conservation District 
P.O. Box 1203 
Fort Davis, Texas 79734 
janet@fdwsc.com   

Additional Entity Submitters from Previous 
Petition: 

Billy Gonzales, General Manager 
Pecos County WCID No.1 
Pcwcid1@gmail.com 

Joe Shuster, Couty Judge 
County of Pecos 
judge@co.pecos.tx.us   
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Frank Rodriuez, City Manager 
City of Fort Stockton 
frrodriguez@cityfs.net   

Meridith Allen 
opmanager@suttoncountyuwcd.org   

Adam Friedman 
qsmith@msmtx.com 

Edmond R. McCarthy, Jr. 
Edmond R. McCarthy, III. 
ed@ermlawfirm.com 
eddie@ermlawfirm.com 

For the Executive Director: 
Todd Galiga 
Bradford Eckhart 
Kayla Murray 
TCEQ Environmental Law Division MC 173 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-0600 FAX 512/239-0606 
Todd.Galiga@tceq.texas.gov   
Bradford.Eckhart@tceq.texas.gov 
Kayla.Murray@tceq.texas.gov 

Justin Taak 
TCEQ Water Supply Division MC 152 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-4691  FAX 512/239-2214 
Justin.Taack@tceq.texas.gov   

For the Office of Public Interest Counsel: 
Garrett Arthur 
Eli Martinez 
Josiah T. Mercer 
TCEQ Office of Public Interest Counsel MC 103 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-6363  FAX 512/239-6377 
Garrett.arthur@tceq.texas.gov 
Eli.martinez@tceq.texas.gov   
Josiah.Mercer@tceq.texas.gov 

For the Office of Chief Clerk: 
Docket Clerk 
TCEQ Office of Chief Clerk MC 105 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-3300  FAX 512/239-3311 
https://www.tceq.texas.gov/goto/eFilings   

For the Office of External Relations: 
Ryan Vise 
TCEQ External Relations Division MC 118 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-0010  FAX 512/239-5000 
pep@tceq.texas.gov   

For the Office of Alternative Dispute 
Resolution: 
Kyle Lucas 
TCEQ Alternative Dispute Resolution MC 222 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, Texas 78711-3087 
512/239-0687  FAX 512-239-4015  
Kyle.lucas@tceq.texas.gov 
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